
Finish  Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group

1 638 Stu Stepp 37 19 35 M 35‐39

2 713 Joshua Readling 25 19 38 M 25‐29

3 600 Christopher Allen 39 19 54 M 35‐39

4 703 Bobby Aswell 52 19 56 M 50‐54

5 605 Roarke Burton 14 20 20 M 11‐14

6 710 Chris Moore 31 20 23 M 30‐34

7 624 Marty Lohr 45 20 30 M 45‐49

8 697 Tristan Rabon 8 20 34 M 10 & Under

9 706 Richard Ellis 49 21 35 M 45‐49

10 619 Brad Kluttz 38 21 36 M 35‐39

11 622 Zachary Livengood 23 21 43 M 20‐24

12 724 Rob Holmes 55 21 54 M 55‐59

13 628 Blake Maxwell 27 22 00 M 25‐29

14 671 Susan Muth 29 22 06 F 25‐29

15 702 Tommy Vagts 26 22 12 M 25‐29

16 633 Conner Price 9 22 13 M 10 & Under

17 709 Noelle Redding 31 22 23 F 30‐34

18 649 Emma Calvert 11 22 36 F 11‐14

19 632 Derek Overcash 29 22 41 M 25‐29

20 716 Henry Goodnight 55 22 41 M 55‐59

21 679 Acquawon Stallworth 44 22 58 F 40‐44

21 722 Jorge Sanchez 21 23 46 M 20‐24

22 607 Brian Calvert 38 23 00 M 35‐39

23 647 Florelay Brown 33 23 06 F 30‐34

24 636 Rusty Smith 47 23 16 M 45‐49

25 699 Scott Weant 54 23 22 M 50‐54

26 707 Michael Gobbel 44 23 25 M 40‐44

27 651 Leah Cressler 13 23 29 F 11‐14

28 637 John Sokolowski 13 23 31 M 11‐14

29 700 Rick Johnson 55 23 33 M 55‐59

31 613 Joseph Gable 30 23 59 M 30‐34

32 610 Adam DeLand 34 24 37 M 30‐34

33 704 Nate Shaffer 10 24 49 M 10 & Under

34 648 Abigail Calvert 10 24 50 F 10 & Under

35 602 Ralph Baker 47 25 05 M 45‐49

36 646 Melissa Branham 34 25 12 F 30‐34

37 714 Wayne Hall 28 25 16 M 25‐29

38 611 Seamus Donaldson 40 25 21 M 40‐44

39 623 George Livengood 51 25 22 M 50‐54

40 720 Jaxon Evans 13 25 33 M 11‐14

41 604 Matthew Burroughs 11 25 49 M 11‐14

42 725 Jeff Linson 55 25 51 M 55‐59

43 629 Mario Medina 35 25 57 M 35‐39

44 601 Steve Austin 68 26 00 M 65‐69

45 640 David Waller 54 26 09 M 50‐54

46 668 Susan Livengood 51 26 12 F 50‐54

47 612 Craige Farmer 48 26 18 M 45‐49

48 698 Aubree Cain 14 26 24 F 11‐14

49 705 Harris Sparks 12 26 26 M 11‐14

50 701 Kaytlin Fox 18 26 40 F 15‐19

51 719 Julianna Evans 17 26 45 F 15‐19
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52 717 Bill Kimmons 63 26 58 M 60‐64

53 634 Robert Randolph 51 27 08 M 50‐54

54 723 Josh Keith 31 27 22 M 30‐34

55 614 Jon Haney 45 27 29 M 45‐49

56 708 Dana Triplett 49 27 57 M 45‐49

57 673 Angie Ramos 50 28 31 F 50‐54

58 718 Ralph Shore 63 28 41 M 60‐64

59 635 Mark Smith 55 29 31 M 55‐59

60 653 Terresa Denton 55 29 35 F 55‐59

61 625 Tommy Lowe 30 29 36 M 30‐34

62 656 Luann Fesperman 55 29 45 F 55‐59

63 658 Jordan Graham 22 29 53 F 20‐24

64 644 Jennifer Board 34 29 59 F 30‐34

65 603 Michael Board 36 29 59 M 35‐39

66 675 Cathy Scott 53 30 49 F 50‐54

67 616 Andy Head 49 31 04 M 45‐49

68 721 Lane Bailey 51 31 06 M 50‐54

69 618 Christian Kluttz 10 31 06 M 10 & Under

70 696 Greg Dunn 69 31 08 M 65‐69

72 685 Laura Zimmerman‐Clark 43 31 35 F 40‐44

73 606 Scott Burton 44 31 48 M 40‐44

74 609 Bennett Clark 11 31 51 M 11‐14

75 645 Kara Bostian 28 31 59 F 25‐29

76 659 Jennifer Haney 39 33 33 F 35‐39

77 642 Marissa Baker 15 34 29 F 15‐19

78 654 Megan Doan 27 34 37 F 25‐29

79 681 Becky Waller 50 36 01 F 50‐54

80 674 Tori Scott 44 36 16 F 40‐44

81 663 Jordan Johnson 26 36 17 F 25‐29

82 608 Bill Cameron 39 36 19 M 35‐39

83 676 Amy Shepherd 35 39 57 F 35‐39

84 627 Miller Lucky 52 40 50 M 50‐54

85 677 Kathleen Sienerth 53 41 51 F 50‐54

86 652 Savina Daniel 65 42 22 F 65‐69

87 630 Richard Mullett 58 43 59 M 55‐59

88 662 Brandy Houser 25 45 19 F 25‐29

89 678 Allison Smith 27 48 22 F 25‐29

90 655 Shae Dorsett 13 48 22 F 11‐14

91 669 Nia Lucky 16 57 20 F 15‐19

92 626 Tre` Lucky 11 57 21 M 11‐14

93 670 Shirley Lucky 52 57 22 F 50‐54

94 680 Deeanna Standifur 34 1 00 06 F 30‐34

95 660 Sharon Harbour 50 1 00 07 F 50‐54

96 650 Ashtyn Corriher 24 1 00 08 F 20‐24

Place  Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 638 Stu Stepp 37 19 35 M 35‐39 1

2 713 Joshua Readling 25 19 38 M 25‐29 2

3 600 Christopher Allen 39 19 54 M 35‐39 3

Place  Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 671 Susan Muth 29 22 06 F 25‐30 14

2 709 Noelle Redding 31 22 23 F 30‐34 17

3 649 Emma Calvert 11 22 36 F 11‐14 18

OVERALL MALE

OVERALL FEMALE



Place  Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 697 Tristan Rabon 8 20 34 M 10 & Under 8

2 633 Conner Price 9 22 13 M 10 & Under 16

3 704 Nate Shaffer 10 24 49 M 10 & Under 33

Place  Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 605 Roarke Burton 14 20 20 M 11‐14 5

2 637 John Sokolowski 13 23 31 M 11‐14 28

3 720 Jaxon Evans 13 25 33 M 11‐14 40

Place  Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 622 Zachary Livengood 23 21 43 M 20‐24 11

2 722 Jorge Sanchez 21 23 46 M 20‐24 21

Place  Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 628 Blake Maxwell 27 22 00 M 25‐29 13

2 702 Tommy Vagts 26 22 12 M 25‐29 15

3 632 Derek Overcash 29 22 41 M 25‐29 19

Place  Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 710 Chris Moore 31 20 23 M 30‐34 6

2 613 Joseph Gable 30 23 59 M 30‐34 31

3 610 Adam DeLand 34 24 37 M 30‐34 32

Place  Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 619 Brad Kluttz 38 21 36 M 35‐39 10

2 607 Brian Calvert 38 23 00 M 35‐39 22

3 629 Mario Medina 35 25 57 M 35‐39 43

Place  Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 707 Michael Gobbel 44 23 25 M 40‐44 26

2 611 Seamus Donaldson 40 25 21 M 40‐44 38

3 606 Scott Burton 44 31 48 M 40‐44 73

Place  Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 706 Richard Ellis 49 21 35 M 45‐49 9

2 636 Rusty Smith 47 23 16 M 45‐49 24

3 602 Ralph Baker 47 25 05 M 45‐49 35

Place  Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 699 Scott Weant 54 23 22 M 50‐54 25

2 623 George Livengood 51 25 22 M 50‐54 39

3 640 David Waller 54 26 09 M 50‐54 45

Place  Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 700 Rick Johnson 55 23 33 M 55‐59 29

2 725 Jeff Linson 55 25 51 M 55‐59 42

3 635 Mark Smith 55 29 31 M 55‐59 59

10&U

MALE

11‐14

20‐24

25‐29

30‐34

35‐39

40‐44

45‐49

50‐54

55‐59



Place  Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 718 Ralph Shore 63 28 41 M 60‐64 58

Place  Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 696 Greg Dunn 69 31 08 M 65‐69 70

Place  Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 703 Bobby Aswell 52 19 56 M 50‐54 4

2 624 Marty Lohr 45 20 30 M 45‐49 7

Place  Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 724 Rob Holmes 55 21 54 M 55‐59 12

2 716 Henry Goodnight 55 22 41 M 55‐59 20

Place  Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 601 Steve Austin 68 26 00 M 65‐69 44

2 717 Bill Kimmons 63 26 58 M 60‐64 52

Place  Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 648 Abigail Calvert 10 24 50 F 10 & Under 34

Place  Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 651 Leah Cressler 13 23 29 F 11‐14 27

2 698 Aubree Cain 14 26 24 F 11‐14 48

3 655 Shae Dorsett 13 48 22 F 11‐14 90

Place  Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 701 Kaytlin Fox 18 26 40 F 15‐19 50

2 719 Julianna Evans 17 26 45 F 15‐19 51

3 642 Marissa Baker 15 34 29 F 15‐19 77

Place  Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 658 Jordan Graham 22 29 53 F 20‐24 63

2 650 Ashtyn Corriher 24 1 00 08 F 20‐24 96

Place  Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 645 Kara Bostian 28 31 59 F 25‐29 75

2 654 Megan Doan 27 34 37 F 25‐29 78

3 663 Jordan Johnson 26 36 17 F 25‐29 81

Place  Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 647 Florelay Brown 33 23 06 F 30‐34 23

2 646 Melissa Branham 34 25 12 F 30‐34 36

3 644 Jennifer Board 34 29 59 F 30‐34 64

Place  Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 659 Jennifer Haney 39 33 33 F 35‐39 76

2 676 Amy Shepherd 35 39 57 F 35‐39 83

Place  Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 685 Laura Zimmerman‐Clark 43 31 35 F 40‐44 72

2 674 Tori Scott 44 36 16 F 40‐44 80

MASTERS 
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65‐69
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10&U

11‐14

15‐19

20‐24

25‐29

30‐34

35‐39

40‐44



Place  Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 675 Cathy Scott 53 30 49 F 50‐54 66

2 681 Becky Waller 50 36 01 F 50‐54 79

3 677 Kathleen Sienerth 53 41 51 F 50‐54 85

Place  Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 656 Luann Fesperman 55 29 45 F 55‐59 62

Place  Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 679 Acquawon Stallworth 44 22 58 F 40‐44 21

2 668 Susan Livengood 51 26 12 F 50‐54 46

Place  Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 673 Angie Ramos 50 28 31 F 50‐54 57

2 653 Terresa Denton 55 29 35 F 55‐59 60

Place  Bib Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age Group Finish

1 652 Savina Daniel 65 42 22 F 65‐69 86

Place  Bib Name Age Min Sec

1 690 Braxton Long 8 4 06

2 692 Lenny Medina 9 4 23

3 687 Grant Cameron 5 4 27

4 691 Clayton Lowe 6 4 44

5 712 Declan Fisher 5 5 47

6 686 Jonas Beam 4 6 16

7 695 Cameron Wetter 5 6 18

8 693 Maggie Phillips 9 6 29

9 711 Charlie Waller 2 7 57

10 694 Sutton Wetter 2 9 12

50‐54

55‐59

MASTERS 

GRAND‐MASTERS
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